

N E W M A T E R I A L

| | |
|---|--|
| Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection: | Table of contents, pages 245 to 248-7, 568-1 to 568-6 |
| Banking: | Pages 33 to 37 |
| Chiropractic Examining Board: | Pages 3 to 6 |
| Cosmetology Examining Board: | Pages 11 to 14-2, 17 to 18 |
| Credit Unions: | Pages 33 to 37 |
| Dentistry Examining Board: | Pages 19 to 23 |
| Development: | Pages 41 to 43 |
| Health & Social Services: | <u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Pages 21 to 24-1, 43 to 44-3, 183 to 184-1, 205 to 207 |
| Industry, Labor & Human Relations: | <u>Electrical Inspection, Ch. ILHR 17</u> Pages 1 to 4-4 |
| Insurance: | Pages 183 to 184, 189 to 190-2 |
| Natural Resources: | <u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 57 to 58-1, 87 to 90, 97 to 98-1, 111 to 116-1, 119 to 124-3, 126-13 to 126-16, 127 to 128, 152-11, 213 to 214-1, 412-7 to 412-11. |
| Natural Resources: | <u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Pages 679 to 692-3, 692-5 to 692-15, 1259 to 1260-1, 1265 to 1266-1, 1273 to 1276-1, 1281 to 1286-1 |
| Health & Social Services: | <u>Public Welfare</u> Pages 99 to 104 |
| Regulation & Licensing: | Table of contents, pages 9, 86-7 to 86-27 |
| Savings & Loan: | Pages 81 to 85 |

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

| | |
|---|--|
| Volume 1 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection): | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 245 to 248 and insert new pages 245 to 248-7. |
| 2 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection): | Insert new pages 568-1 to 568-6 after page 568. |
| 2 Bkg (Banking): | Remove pages 33 to 37 and insert new pages 33 to 37. |
| 2 Chir (Chiropractic Examining Board): | Remove pages 3 to 6 and insert new pages 3 to 6. |
| 2 C (Cosmetology Examining Board): | Remove pages 11 to 14 and insert new pages 11 to 14-2. Remove page 17 to 18 and insert new page 17 to 18. |
| 2 CU (Credit Unions): | Remove pages 33 to 37 and insert new pages 33 to 37. |
| 2 DE (Dentistry Examining Board): | Remove pages 19 to 22 and insert new pages 19 to 23. |
| 2 DOD (Development): | Remove pages 41 to 43 and insert new pages 41 to 43. |
| 4 HSS (Health & Social Services): | <u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Remove pages 21 to 24 and insert new pages 21 to 24-1. Remove page 43 and insert new pages 43 to 44-3. Remove page 183 to 184 and insert new pages 183 to 184-1. Remove pages 205 to 207 and insert new pages 205 to 207. |

Volume 6 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):

Electrical Inspectors, Ch. ILHR 17

Remove pages 1 to 4 and insert new pages 1 to 4-4.

10 Ins (Insurance):

Remove page 183 to 184 and insert new page 183 to 184.
Remove page 189 to 190 and insert new pages 189 to 190-2.

11 NR (Natural Resources):

Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--Remove page 57 to 58 and insert new pages 57 to 58-1.
Remove pages 87 to 90 and insert new pages 87 to 90.
Remove page 97 to 98 and insert new pages 97 to 98-1.
Remove pages 111 to 116 and insert new pages 111 to 116-1.

Remove pages 119 to 124-2 and insert new pages 119 to 124-3*.

*There will be two pages numbered 124-3. Do not discard either page. The error will be corrected in a future printing.

Remove pages 126-13 to 126-16 and insert new pages 126-13 to 126-16.

Remove page 127 to 128 and insert new page 127 to 128.
Insert new page 152-11 after page 152-10.

Remove pages 213 to 214-1 and insert new pages 213 to 214-1.

Remove pages 412-7 to 412-11 and insert new pages 412-7 to 412-11.

12 NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--

Remove pages 679 to 694-1 and insert new pages 679 to 692-3.

Insert new pages 692-5 to 692-15 after page 692-3.

13 NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--

Remove page 1259 to 1260 and insert new pages 1259 to 1260-1.

Remove page 1265 to 1266 and insert new pages 1265 to 1266-1.

Remove pages 1273 to 1276 and insert new pages 1273 to 1276-1.

Remove pages 1281 to 1286 and insert new pages 1281 to 1286-1.

15 PW (Health & Social Services):

Public Welfare

Remove pages 99 to 110 and insert new pages 99 to 104.

15 RL (Regulation & Licensing):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

Remove pages 9 to 17 and insert new page 9.

Insert new pages 86-7 to 86-27 after page 85.

16 S-L (Savings & Loan):

Remove pages 81 to 85 and insert new pages 81 to 85.

If you are missing any new material, contact:

Document Sales & Distribution
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53702
[Phone (608) 266-3358]